

CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 19-15-52-TWPRD

Description: Final Payment 1 – Loop Ramp/Township Road (MSA Project Total).	Request for:	 □ Authorization to bid & □ Bid rejection □ Contract award □ Payment Ratification 	for Tw	rp. Mgr. &/or his de	esignee to open bids Partial payment Final payment Change order
Contractor Allegheny Excavating, Inc. Amount of request \$645,093.63 Description: Final Payment 1 – Loop Ramp/Township Road (MSA Project Total). Final Payment; 100% complete. Original contract amount \$3,375,371.90 Approved change order(s) \$667,946.09 Unit cost(s) adjustments \$43,180.32 Revised contract amount to date \$4,086,497.51 Total previous payments \$3,441,403.88 Current pay request \$645,093.63	Contract Number	 19-15		Request No.	FP-1
Contractor Allegheny Excavating, Inc. Amount of request \$645,093.63 Description: Final Payment 1 – Loop Ramp/Township Road (MSA Project Total). Final Payment; 100% complete. Original contract amount \$3,375,371.90 Approved change order(s) \$667,946.09 Unit cost(s) adjustments \$43,180.32 Revised contract amount to date \$4,086,497.51 Total previous payments \$3,441,403.88 Current pay request \$645,093.63	Contract Name M	SA Thruway – Construction -	TWP	RD	
Description: Final Payment 1 – Loop Ramp/Township Road (MSA Project Total). Final Payment; 100% complete. Original contract amount \$ 3,375,371.90 Approved change order(s) \$ 667,946.09 Unit cost(s) adjustments \$ 43,180.32 Revised contract amount to date \$ 4,086,497.51 Total previous payments \$ 3,441,403.88 Current pay request \$ 645,093.63					A 5 4 5 0 0 0 5 0
Original contract amount \$ 3,375,371.90 Approved change order(s) \$ 667,946.09 Unit cost(s) adjustments \$ 43,180.32 Revised contract amount to date \$ 4,086,497.51 Total previous payments \$ 3,441,403.88 Current pay request \$ 645,093.63	ContractorAlle	egheny Excavating, Inc.	_ Am	ount of request _	\$645.093.63
Original contract amount \$ 3,375,371.90 Approved change order(s) \$ 667,946.09 Unit cost(s) adjustments \$ 43,180.32 Revised contract amount to date \$ 4,086,497.51 Total previous payments \$ 3,441,403.88 Current pay request \$ 645,093.63					
Original contract amount \$ 3,375,371.90 Approved change order(s) \$ 667,946.09 Unit cost(s) adjustments \$ 43,180.32 Revised contract amount to date \$ 4,086,497.51 Total previous payments \$ 3,441,403.88 Current pay request \$ 645,093.63	Description: Final I	Payment 1 – Loop Ramp/Tow	nship [Road (MSA Proj	ect Total).
Approved change order(s) \$ 667,946.09 Unit cost(s) adjustments \$ 43,180.32 Revised contract amount to date \$ 4,086,497.51 Total previous payments \$ 3,441,403.88 Current pay request \$ 645,093.63	Description: Final I	Payment 1 – Loop Ramp/Tow	nship !	Road (MSA Proj	ect Total).
Approved change order(s) \$ 667,946.09 Unit cost(s) adjustments \$ 43,180.32 Revised contract amount to date \$ 4,086,497.51 Total previous payments \$ 3,441,403.88 Current pay request \$ 645,093.63			nship (Road (MSA Proj	ect Total).
Approved change order(s) \$ 667,946.09 Unit cost(s) adjustments \$ 43,180.32 Revised contract amount to date \$ 4,086,497.51 Total previous payments \$ 3,441,403.88 Current pay request \$ 645,093.63			nship (Road (MSA Proj	ect Total).
Approved change order(s) \$ 667,946.09 Unit cost(s) adjustments \$ 43,180.32 Revised contract amount to date \$ 4,086,497.51 Total previous payments \$ 3,441,403.88 Current pay request \$ 645,093.63			nship i	Road (MSA Proj	ect Total).
Approved change order(s) \$ 667,946.09 Unit cost(s) adjustments \$ 43,180.32 Revised contract amount to date \$ 4,086,497.51 Total previous payments \$ 3,441,403.88 Current pay request \$ 645,093.63			nship	Road (MSA Proj	ect Total).
Revised contract amount to date \$ 4,086,497.51 Total previous payments \$ 3,441,403.88 Current pay request \$ 645,093.63	Final Payment; 100	% complete.		3,375,371.90	ect Total).
Total previous payments \$ 3,441,403.88 Current pay request \$ 645,093.63	Final Payment; 100° Orig	% complete.	**************************************	3,375,371.90 667,946.09	ect Total).
Current pay request \$ 645,093.63	Final Payment; 100° Original Appropriate the Control of the Contro	% complete. inal contract amount roved change order(s) cost(s) adjustments	===== \$ \$ \$	3,375,371.90 667,946.09 43,180.32	ect Total).
Culture pury = 1-1	Final Payment; 100° Original Appropriate the Control of the Contro	% complete. inal contract amount roved change order(s) cost(s) adjustments	===== \$ \$ \$	3,375,371.90 667,946.09 43,180.32	ect Total).
Culture put and and	Final Payment; 100° Original Payment; 100° Original Payment; 100°	% complete. inal contract amount roved change order(s) cost(s) adjustments sed contract amount to date	 \$ \$ \$ \$	3,375,371.90 667,946.09 43,180.32 4,086,497.51	ect Total).
	Final Payment; 100° Orig Appr Unit Revi	complete. inal contract amount roved change order(s) cost(s) adjustments sed contract amount to date I previous payments	\$ \$ \$ \$	3,375,371.90 667,946.09 43,180.32 4,086,497.51 3,441,403.88	ect Total).

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director

Engineering & Environmental Services

3/22/2022

Date